B043
 DUAL 2 X 1 RF RELAY SWITCH
 Handbook Version 1.0 16/06/2004
Dual 2 X 1 RF Relay Switch B043
 2004 dB Broadcast Ltd
dB Broadcast Ltd has made every effort to ensure the accuracy of information contained within this
document which is nevertheless supplied for information purposes only and does not constitute any
form of warranty or guarantee.

 Check that GPI control has been enabled and that other control interfaces are active
Check the configuration for the appropriate control polarity.
Dual 2 X 1 RF Relay Switch B043  Ordering information
 2004 dB Broadcast Ltd 9  Version 1.0
OOrrddeerriinngg  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn
B043 types
Different frames require different mechanical fittings. All module functionality is identical.
B043-50 50 Ohm Version for Avitel Chassis
B043-75 75 Ohm Version for Avitel Chassis
B043/V-50 50 Ohm Version for Vistek Chassis
B043/V-75 75 Ohm Version for Vistek Chassis
B040  Optional DARTnet Interface sub-board  - does not require a slot
within a frame
3U Avitel configuration
ERF 3390K–P1 3U Chassis, 14 Module slots, 1 PSU slot, (no PSUs included)